
June 14, 2021 
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority (Authority) awarded a 

purchase order on June 3, 2021 for the Landscaping Debris Removal Invitation to Bid as follows:  

 

Title:  Landscaping Debris Removal  

Awarded company:  Pete and Ron’s Tree Service, Inc. and Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service, 

Inc.  

Purchase Order term:  June 3, 2021 through June 2, 2026  

Award amount: $319,000 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 

Phone:  (813) 870-8732 

Email:  KFisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
 



Solicitation Title:  

Solicitation Number:

Airport(s):  

Pete and Ron's Tree Service, 

Inc

Superior Landscaping & Lawn 

Services, Inc.

Green Mama* Law & Law Holdings, Inc.

Total Bid Amount for Term of Award 319,000.00$                            319,000.00$                            599,800.00$                            2,400,000.00$                         

*Non-responsive for failure to submit Bid Response Form

______________________________________

Kathleen Fisher  

Sr. Procurement Agent

5/4/2021

BID TABULATION

Landscaping Debris Removal

121031

Tampa International, Peter O. Knight, Tampa Executive, and Plant City

DocuSign Envelope ID: 608AF91D-4648-4525-AEB2-ABA492A3AA39


	Notice of Award ITB 121031
	Bid Tab.xlsx



